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Rehearsals - Monday @ 5:30PM - 8:00PM

Location: Comeaux

ASPO

5:30pm-6:15pm

ASYO

6:20pm-8:00pm

ASYO & ASPO Season

Thurs, Aug 19

Audition Deadline
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Mon, Aug 28 Orientation
Tues, Dec 14 Christmas Concert w/ASO
Wed, Mar 27 ASYO & ASPO Spring Concert
Sat, Apr 27 Festival International
May TBD End of the Year Party!

Holidays (No Lessons)
Sept 4 Labor Day
Oct 16 Fall Break
Nov 20 Thanksgiving Break
Dec 18, Dec 25 [Christmas/ New Years
Jan 15 MLK Day
Feb 12 Mardi Gras
Apr 1 Spring Break

ASO 39" Season

Sun, Aug 27 Listening Room 2 - Piano
Fri, Sept 22 Elegant Liaisons
Fri, Oct 27 Cinema & The Symphony
Fri, Nov 10 A Tale of Two Times
Tues, Dec 14 The Christmas Concert
Sun, Jan 7 Listening Room 2 - Piano
Tues, Feb 15 Forbidden Dance
Thurs, Mar 7 Hotel California
Sun, Mar 17 Listening Room 3 - Cello
Thurs, May 2 The Red Violin
Sun, June 9 Listening Room 4 - Piano

*Students can receive up to five ASO Concert Tickets for $10

each

www.acadianasymphony.org
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